
 
 

Sixth Form Contacts 

KS5 Tutors  

Tutor Group 
 

Tutor House Room Email Contact 

6RJ 
(Year 12) 

Mr R. Jones 
Miss H. Plumb 

Berners-
Lee 

S5 JonesR@tpatsixthform.org.uk 
PlumbH@tpatsixthform.org.uk 

6TW 
(Year 12) 

Mr T. Winchcombe 
Mrs L. Taylor 

Holmes S9 WinchombeT@tpatsixthform.org.uk 
TaylorL@tpatsixthform.org.uk  

6DO 
(Year 12) 

Mr C. Dobbs Moore S7 DobbsC@tpatsixthform.org.uk 
 

6RC 
(Year 12) 

Miss R. Charsley 
Ms S. Perkins 

Pascal S1 CharsleyR@tpatsixthform.org.uk 
PerkinsS@tpatsixthform.org.uk 

6JW 
(Year 13) 

Mr J. Watts Berners-
Lee 

S3 WattsJ@tpatsixthform.org.uk 
 

6TS 
(Year 13) 

Mr T. Seal Holmes S4 SealT@tpatsixthform.org.uk 
 

6PF 
(Year 13) 

Mr P. Ford 
 

Moore S2 FordP@tpatsixthform.org.uk 
 

6BW 
(Year 13) 

Mr B. Williams Pascal S8 WilliamsB@tpatsixthform.org.uk 
 

6GW 
(HPA) 

Mr G. Williams Pascal S6 
 

WilliamsG@tpatsixthform.org.uk 
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KS5 Subject Leaders 

Subject Subject Leader Email Contact 

Art: Fine Mr M. Smith SmithM@lydiardparkacademy.org.uk 
 

Art: Textiles Mrs C. Hoing HoingC@lydiardparkacademy.org.uk 
 

Art: Photography Miss S. Fegan FeganS@lydiardparkacademy.org.uk 

 

Biology Mrs L. Williams WilliamsL@lydiardparkacademy.org.uk 
 

BTEC Diploma in Sport Mr B. Williams WilliamsB@tpatsixthform.org.uk 
 

BTEC Applied Science Mrs Z. Stewart  StewartZ@lydiardparkacademy.org.uk 
 

Business Mr R. Jones JonesR@tpatsixthform.org.uk 
 

Business Cambridge 
Technical 

Mr R. Jones JonesR@tpatsixthform.org.uk 

Chemistry Mr M. Foley FoleyM@lydiardparkacademy.org.uk 
 

Computer Science Mr A. Fraser FraserA@lydiardparkacademy.org.uk 
 

Digital Media Cambridge 
Technical 

Mr H. Batty BattyH@lydiardparkacademy.org.uk 
 

Drama Miss S. Kakouris KakourisS@lydiardparkacademy.org.uk 
 

Economics Mr R. Jones JonesR@tpatsixthform.org.uk 
 

English Literature Ms A. McMahon McMahonA@lydiardparkacademy.org.uk 
 

English Literature & 
Language 

Ms A. McMahon McMahonA@lydiardparkacademy.org.uk 

Extended Project 
Qualification (EPQ) 

Mrs R. Barrett BarrettR@tpatsixthform.org.uk 
 

Geography Mrs K. Togher TogherK@lydiardparkacademy.org.uk 
 

History Mrs E. Ball BallE@lydiardparkacademy.org.uk 
 

IT Cambridge Technical Miss H. Plumb PlumbH@tpatsixthform.org.uk 
 

Mathematics Mr P. Ford FordP@tpatsixthform.org.uk 
 

Media Studies Ms C. Urquhart UrquhartC@lydiardparkacademy.org.uk 
 

Physical Education Ms S. Hesten HestenS@lydiardparkacademy.org.uk 
 

Physics Mr S. Small SmallS@lydiardparkacademy.org.uk 
 

Psychology Mrs J. Gilbert GilbertJ@lydiardparkacademy.org.uk 
 

Sociology Mr T. Winchcombe Winchcombe@tpatsixthform.org.uk 
 

Level 2 English Mr T. Johns JohnsT@lydiardparkacademy.org.uk 
 

Level 2 Mathematics Ms A. Ford FordA@lydiardparkacademy.org.uk 
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